MANADSTAVLING tisdagar hdsten 2015 utan hcp

Kjell-Erik Nordgren
Yngve Nilsson
Folke Abrahamsson
Inge Sixtensson
Lars Dreja

Lennart Roos

Bengt Ungesson
Lars Wranghede
Bert Strandkvist
Britt Frank

Roger Johansson
Lars-Goran Wulff
Roland Goéransson
Lena G@ransson
Kenth Paulsson
Elsa Kristiansson
Leif Strandkvist

Leif Nilsson

Bo Nilsson

Lennart Andersson
Bengt Waldemarsson
Bjorn Olsson
Magnus Aronsson
Borje Mansson
Kristina Andersson
Lisbeth Paulsson
Kent Pettersson
Monica Pettersson
Birgitta Boman

Sven Boman

Kicki Orre

Bo Martensson
Anders Masén

Brita Andersson
Bengt Nilsson
Thomas Rosendahl
Bengt-Goran Einarsson
Anders Rosendahl
Helene Rosendahl
Carl-Gustav Moncke
Gun-Britt Sandersson
Harriet Johnsdotter
Torbjorn Brannstrom

15
SEP
57,1
57,1

0,0

0,0
61,9
53,2
53,2
61,9

0,0
61,1
61,1
39,7
35,7
35,7
56,4
56,4

0,0

0,0
40,5
39,7

0,0

0,0

0,0
42,9
40,5

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
42,9

0,0

0,0

0,0

20
OKT
58,6
58,6
69,1
69,1
54,5
48,2
61,0
0,0
48,2
47,0
47,0
64,3
50,3
50,3
49,4
0,0
47,0
45,2
0,0
46,1
48,2
48,2
45,2
0,0
54,5
49,4
44,6
44,6
28,6
28,6
64,3
61,0
47,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
46,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
37,8
37,8

17
NOV
72,6
72,6
61,1
61,1
50,4
62,5

0,0
50,4
62,5
51,7
51,7

0,0
47,9
47,9
43,8
43,1
43,1
52,8
46,9

0,0
34,0
34,0
52,8

0,0

0,0
43,8

0,0

0,0
41,7
41,7

0,0

0,0

0,0
46,9
46,2
46,2

0,0
45,5
45,5

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

8
DEC
68,6
68,6
60,5
60,5
53,2
51,4
52,7
53,2
51,4
38,6

0,0
53,2
55,9
55,9

0,0
44,1
53,2
44,1
52,7
53,2
42,3
42,3

0,0
53,2

0,0

0,0
26,4
26,4

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
38,6

0,0

0,0

Tot
257,0
257,0
190,6
190,6
219,9
215,2
166,9
165,4
162,1
198,5
159,9
157,2
189,8
189,8
149,5
143,5
143,3
142,1
140,1
139,0
124,5
1245

98,0
96,0
94,9
93,2

71,0

71,0

70,2

70,2

64,3

61,0

47,0
46,9
46,2
46,2
46,1
45,5
45,5
42,9
38,6
37,8
37,8

Bast av 3
199,8
199,8
190,6
190,6
169,5
167,0
166,9
165,4
162,1
159,9
159,9
157,2
154,1
154,1
149,5
143,5
143,3
142,1
140,1
139,0
124,5
124,5
98,0
96,0
94,9
93,2
71,0
71,0
70,2
70,2
64,3
61,0
47,0
46,9
46,2
46,2
46,1
45,5
45,5
42,9
38,6
37,8
37,8



